	Match datum
Rimnershallen A/B
	30/9
	14/10

	11/11
	26/11
	21/1
	4/2
	3/3
	16/3

	Sekretariat 1
	Molly J
(Kenny)
	Stina H
(Magnus)
	Anna B
(Dorota)
	Victoria
(Kent)
	Stina H
(Magnus)
	Molly J
(Kenny)
	Victoria
(Kent)
	Thilde
(Johan)

	Sekretariat 2
	Thilde
(Johan)
	Anna B
(Dorota)
	Molly J
(Kenny)
	Thilde
(Johan)
	Victoria
(Kent)
	Anna B
(Dorota)
	Stina H
(Magnus)
	Molly J
(Kenny)

	Matchvärd
	
	Edith
	Tilda B
	Ester 
	Vera
	Majken
	Sibell
	Laila




